

Final Letting Results for October 26, 2011

Order Number	UPC Number	Project Number	Route No	County	Vendor Number	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
H89	91056	0610-013-R98, C501	610	BUCHANAN CO.	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$618,587.77
J07	78819	0080-083-R05, C501	80	RUSSELL CO.	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$2,124,812.37
J10	86810	0610-098-716, B652	610	WYTHE CO.	K065	KEN CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$366,913.90
					D172	DLB, INC.	\$420,070.47
					E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$426,183.18
					V037	JAMES R. VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$444,792.85
					O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$503,076.00
					I943	INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION OF AMERICA	\$507,071.51
					H018	HAYMES BROS., INC.	\$520,546.75
J38	97365	0064-122-228, N501	64	CITY OF NORFOLK	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$10,659,497.64
					D048	DENTON CONCRETE SERVICES COMPANY	\$11,067,914.39
					I933	INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.	\$11,177,186.65
					D011	DOREY ELECTRIC COMPANY	\$12,180,687.25
					B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$12,493,971.30
					L002	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$12,576,031.00
					F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$15,759,054.00
J55	93399	BRDG-062-723, B618	29	NELSON CO.	D172	DLB, INC.	\$1,397,871.40
					W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,438,130.25
					E008	ENGLISH CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$1,539,927.20
					L026	D. W. LYLE CORP.	\$1,550,980.97
					H018	HAYMES BROS., INC.	\$1,562,917.00
					A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,779,576.60
J58	96478	0080-025-751, B605	80	DICKENSON CO.	E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$790,880.83
					I943	INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION OF AMERICA	\$895,643.69
					K065	KEN CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$914,109.60

Final Letting Results for October 26, 2011

Order Number	UPC Number	Project Number	Route No	County	Vendor Number	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
J62	11121	0633-040-183, C502	633	GREENSVILLE CO.	M799	MCC ACQUISITION, LC D/B/A VA-CAROLINA PAVING CO.	\$1,142,798.65
					W488	E. V. WILLIAMS, INC.	\$1,281,916.76
					K006	KEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,360,690.50
					R015	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$1,930,572.89
J68	93890	0264-122-216, C501	264	CITY OF NORFOLK	L002	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,260,908.75
					M957	MIDASCO VA LLC (USE N VA BY MIDASCO, LLC)	\$2,285,800.00
					C855	CHESAPEAKE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM, INC.	\$2,449,571.30
					B980	BRYANT-RITTER ELECTRIC CORPORATION	\$2,636,476.10
					D011	DOREY ELECTRIC COMPANY	\$2,833,461.83
					M175	E. G. MIDDLETON, INC.	\$2,897,950.45
					M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$3,007,400.46
					W528	WORLD FIBER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$3,249,576.00
J70	81296	3000-076-S75, M501	3000	PRINCE WILLIAM CO.	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$1,085,067.06
					V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP	\$1,329,299.50
					F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$1,364,782.64
					C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,394,831.90
					F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,520,463.45
J77	84429	0064-968-001, N501	64	STAUNTON DISTRICT	M004	MAKCO, INC.	\$3,033,033.00
					L002	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,654,624.00
J89	16267	0610-089-231, C501	610	STAFFORD CO.	G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$975,443.05
					F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$1,079,181.35
					A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,095,473.15
					K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$1,204,310.18
					T131	TAVARES CONCRETE CO., INC.	\$1,227,647.50
					A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$1,314,808.10

Final Letting Results for October 26, 2011

Order Number	UPC Number	Project Number	Route No	County	Vendor Number	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
J90	98358	0007-034-786, N501	7	FREDERICK, CLARKE	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$568,100.00
					F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$611,087.07
					F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$648,438.65
					A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$688,110.75
					G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$698,598.20
					A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$703,875.50
					P013	PERRY ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.	\$736,641.07
J93	95989	0077-010-732, B634	77	BLAND CO.	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$801,343.44
					E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$897,151.64
					M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$983,378.56
					D172	DLB, INC.	\$1,056,774.40
					M832	M & J CONSTR. CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$1,103,438.00
					I933	INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.	\$1,232,168.40
J96	78329	BR06-011-121, M400, B663	11	BOTETOURT CO.	L026	D. W. LYLE CORP.	\$2,211,541.13
					D172	DLB, INC.	\$2,241,846.00
					A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,757,124.70
					C024	A. R. COFFEY & SONS, INC.	\$2,787,637.84
					F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$2,864,211.20
					D005	R. R. DAWSON BRIDGE COMPANY, LLC	\$2,945,964.17
					O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,128,756.80
					W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,146,750.90
					H018	HAYMES BROS., INC.	\$3,435,980.47
J97	93467	0220-080-762-N501 0220-080-761-N501	220	ROANOKE CO.	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,082,264.40
J98	96780	BR02-962-092, B609	VARIOUS	SALEM DISTRICT	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$2,328,323.85
					I933	INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.	\$2,688,932.54
					L026	D. W. LYLE CORP.	\$3,010,592.59
					P936	PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	\$3,973,421.00

Final Letting Results for October 26, 2011

Order Number	UPC Number	Project Number	Route No	County	Vendor Number	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
K01	96781	BR02-962-093, B610	VARIOU S	CARROLL , PULASKI	T993	TROY PAINTING, INC.	\$1,167,040.00
					S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,369,920.00
					R553	ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.	\$1,372,000.00
					A1126	AMSTAR OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.	\$1,415,580.00
					V208	V. H. P. ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$1,417,230.00
					R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$1,437,176.40
					K129	KLICOS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$1,601,461.00
					O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,671,310.00
					P1022	P.C.I. International, Inc.	\$1,689,920.00
					M832	M & J CONSTR. CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$1,779,770.00
					G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$1,925,680.00
					A1000	ATLAS PAINTING AND SHEETING CORP.	\$1,939,000.00
K02	96921	BR02-962-094, B605	VARIOU S	SALEM DISTRICT	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$234,944.64
					D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, INC.	\$258,211.44
					M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$382,299.05
					L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$488,912.46
					C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC.	\$544,417.14
K03	99168	0029-968-101, N501	29	CULPEPER DISTRICT	M004	MAKCO, INC.	\$4,714,443.40
					C611	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.	\$5,284,747.00
					R976	RMD HOLDINGS, LTD	\$6,782,374.09
					L002	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,838,275.50
K04	77410	0681-025-T61 N501	681	DICKENSON CO.	E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$432,242.64
					G326	GLASS MACHINERY AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$514,784.41
					W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$640,214.68
K06	92571	0000-963-046, N501	VARIOU S	LYNCHBURG DISTRICT	JV058	THE B&B/TCMS JOINT VENTURE	\$77,520.00
					R197	ROADMARK CORP.	\$83,723.32
					A101	ACCENT STRIPE, INC.	\$100,257.00
					N999	NEW LOOK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$105,351.50

Final Letting Results for October 26, 2011

Order Number	UPC Number	Project Number	Route No	County	Vendor Number	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
K08	92577	0000-963-049, N501	VARIOU S	LYNCHBURG DISTRICT	JV058	THE B&B/TCMS JOINT VENTURE	\$202,740.25
					R197	ROADMARK CORP.	\$244,861.50
					N999	NEW LOOK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$247,866.00
					A101	ACCENT STRIPE, INC.	\$291,721.25
K10	98447	BR08-968-219, M501; BR08-007- 220, M501	VARIOU S	CULPEPER DISTRICT	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,035,977.40
					C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,084,888.40
					K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING SEALING, LLC	\$1,716,484.18
K12	98909	9999-963-S85, N501	VARIOU S	LYNCHBURG DISTRICT	M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$123,947.50
					L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$174,021.15
					E078	ELDERLEE, INC.	\$179,270.25
					N999	NEW LOOK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$191,245.00
					L002	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$227,547.00
					R009	RICHARDSON - WAYLAND ELECTRICAL CO., LLC	\$236,353.24
K13	92578	0000-963-050, N501	VARIOU S	LYNCHBURG DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$1,623,996.14
					A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,702,909.60
K15	99620	9999-963-096, N501	VARIOU S	LYNCHBURG DISTRICT	M004	MAKCO, INC.	\$4,311,233.00
					L002	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$5,218,689.00
					C611	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.	\$5,878,474.50
K17	99110	9999-964-184, D607- D611, N501	VARIOU S	DINWIDDIE, NOTTOWAY	D172	DLB, INC.	\$774,501.00
					S837	J. SANDERS CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$861,831.12
					J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$933,878.00
					W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$952,768.00
					A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,234,336.00

Final Letting Results for October 26, 2011

Order Number	UPC Number	Project Number	Route No	County	Vendor Number	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
K21	99402	TS05-965-S78, N501	VARIOUS	HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT	M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$632,744.42
					E078	ELDERLEE, INC.	\$659,719.75
					M957	MIDASCO VA LLC (USE N VA BY MIDASCO, LLC)	\$659,999.00
					S014	SERVICE ELECTRIC CORPORATION OF VA	\$661,143.22
					C855	CHESAPEAKE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM, INC.	\$698,999.00
					D011	DOREY ELECTRIC COMPANY	\$764,088.42
					L002	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$781,209.59
K25	101013	0120-000-756, B620	120	ARLINGTON CO.	F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$228,992.20
					C1203	CHESAPEAKE SHOTCRETE, INC.	\$232,019.00
					M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$259,367.00
					M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$319,766.20
					M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$365,202.00
					P936	PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	\$463,201.00
K29	96574	0021-038-727, B617	21	GRAYSON CO.	E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$546,117.86
					I943	INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION OF AMERICA	\$595,526.35
					C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC.	\$624,501.34
					K065	KEN CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$649,361.85
					V037	JAMES R. VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$649,970.74
					O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$798,350.80
					A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$869,051.00
					D172	DLB, INC.	\$926,144.00
K30	96942	0071-083-S94, N501	71	RUSSELL CO.	E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$147,060.95
					W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$147,860.30
					K065	KEN CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$172,711.80
					G326	GLASS MACHINERY AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$193,955.80
					P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$195,295.00

Final Letting Results for October 26, 2011

Order Number	UPC Number	Project Number	Route No	County	Vendor Number	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
K31	96579	0071-084-690, B620	71	SCOTT CO.	P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,135,528.50
					E054	ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.	\$2,169,068.51
					E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$2,301,080.29
					O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,694,062.80
					D172	DLB, INC.	\$2,951,955.09
R58	99383	999-966-107, N501	VARIOU S	FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT	I198	INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP.	\$563,370.99
					R197	ROADMARK CORP.	\$594,339.94
					O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$598,140.67
					A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$623,468.47
					R967	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.	\$631,312.31
					D251	DENVILLE LINE PAINTING, INC.	\$760,302.16
R59	99505	9999-964-186, N501	VARIOU S	RICHMOND DISTRICT	R967	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.	\$1,419,291.88
					O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,432,084.48
					I198	INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP.	\$1,595,115.70
					D251	DENVILLE LINE PAINTING, INC.	\$1,641,533.59
					A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$2,583,996.48
R60	99508	999-964-187, N501	VARIOU S	RICHMOND DISTRICT	I198	INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP.	\$728,922.67
					O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$784,011.08
					R197	ROADMARK CORP.	\$796,973.69
					A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$880,834.94
					R967	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.	\$916,261.29
					D251	DENVILLE LINE PAINTING, INC.	\$954,705.85